Delia
(SINGLE Emission) K12
Rating
ILLUMINATED Security & Safety Bollards
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CODE:
BB-DLSN-GLC-K12

CODE:
BB-DLSN-GLC-K12
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE EXAMPLE:
BB-DLSN-GLC-K12-LSB9-FC-K30-DIM-BL
BB-DLSN-GLC-
K12-LSB9-FC-
K30-DIM-BL
1 Dimensions:
Diameter -
Overall Height -
Ø: 12.2” (31 cm)
H: 48” (121.9 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE OUTPUT BOLLARD:
-LSB6
-LSB9
-LSB10
-LSB15
-LSB20
-LSBC
6 W / 396 lm
9 W / 580 lm
10 W / 590 lm
15 W / 880 lm
20 W / 1280 lm
Custom Lumen packages on request*
3 LENS:
4 CCT:
-SC
-FC
Standard Clear
Frosted Acrylic
-K22
-K30
-K35
-K40
-K50
2200K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
5
6
Dimming Options:
Finish Options:
-NON
-DIM
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
K12
Rating DEEP
foundation
-WH
-BL
-BR
-LG
-DK
-BSS
-CUS
White (RAL 9010)
Black (RAL 9005)
Bronze (RAL 8004)
Light Grey (RAL 7047)
Dark Grey (RAL 7021)
Brushed Stainless Steel
Custom on request*
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD